Produc
Wilcom Em

tion Worksheet
broideryStudio

Design:
Colorway:

FBFC1536.EMB
Colorway 1

Stitches: 3584
Colors: 1
Height:  78.3 mm
Width:  98.5 mm
Zoom: 1.1

2

Machine format:

Barudan FDR-II

Lockstitch
Color changes: 0
Stops: 1
Trims: 2
Left: 49.3 mm
Right: 49.3 mm
Up: 39.1 mm
Down: 39.1 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Area 7710.3 mm?2
Max stitch: 6.3 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.4 mm
Thread chart: BFC Poly
Total thread: 15.96m
Total bobbin: 5.09m
Stop Sequence:
# St. Code Description Brand
1.l 3583 2170 Black BFC Poly

Thread usage:

N# Description Length

2. Black

15.76m
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Production Summary

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio

Design: FBFC1536.EMB

Stitches: 3584
Colors: 1
Height:  78.3 mm
Width:  98.5 mm

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:

Barudan FDR-II
Lockstitch

0
1
2
6.3 mm
0.3 mm
6.4 mm

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Thread chart:

Total thread:
Total bobbin:

49.3 mm
49.3 mm
39.1 mm
39.1 mm
0.0 mm

0.0 mm
7710.3 mm?2
BFC Poly
15.96m
5.09m

Colorway

Colorway 1

Background

Stop | Stitches
1 3583 2170
Black
BFC Poly
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